
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
53 
99 
5 

92 
27 
29 
31 
12 
28 

169 
22 
1 

82 
822 

2 
98 

800 
35 

277 
44 

111 
213 
97 
30 
62 
17 

230 
220 
144 
95 
63 
23 

Class 
500 

500 

500LT 

300 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

300 

300 

R3 

500L 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

300L 

500 

300L 

300 

500 

R3 

300L 

300L 

500L 

500T 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Arthur Costa 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Willians Sales Piui 
Eliton Kawakami 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Davi Gomide 
Humberto Turquinho JR 
Rafael Traldi 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Mauricio Mendes 
Ricardo Matiussi 
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Niko Ramos 
Felipe Macan 
Bruno Gonzales 
Leandro Douglas 
Sarah Conessa 
Denis Peppe dos Anjos 
Carlos Eduardo Trigo 
Miguel Neto 
Kleber Santos 
Márcia Reis 
Túlio Leandro 
Renan Fernandes 
Paulo  Brandão 
Linda Raad 
Maria Fernanda - Mafê 
Rafael Sanches 
Gabriel Lacerda 
Ricardo Garrido 
Diego Melo 

Overall BestTm 
1:55.412 
1:57.250 
2:00.827 
2:00.974 
2:01.209 
2:02.014 
2:02.033 
2:02.167 
2:02.190 
2:02.722 
2:02.797 
2:03.625 
2:03.716 
2:03.881 
2:04.009 
2:06.280 
2:06.539 
2:06.637 
2:07.393 
2:08.015 
2:08.593 
2:08.803 
2:08.986 
2:10.128 
2:11.608 
2:11.640 
2:11.841 
2:12.505 
2:16.744 
2:17.630 
2:24.215 
2:36.451 

Diff 

1.838 
5.415 
5.562 
5.797 
6.602 
6.621 
6.755 
6.778 
7.310 
7.385 
8.213 
8.304 
8.469 
8.597 

10.868 
11.127 
11.225 
11.981 
12.603 
13.181 
13.391 
13.574 
14.716 
16.196 
16.228 
16.429 
17.093 
21.332 
22.218 
28.803 
41.039 

Gap 

1.838 
3.577 
0.147 
0.235 
0.805 
0.019 
0.134 
0.023 
0.532 
0.075 
0.828 
0.091 
0.165 
0.128 
2.271 
0.259 
0.098 
0.756 
0.622 
0.578 
0.210 
0.183 
1.142 
1.480 
0.032 
0.201 
0.664 
4.239 
0.886 
6.585 

12.236 

In Session 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Honda CBR 500R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 500R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
Honda Motoschool de Talentos 
99 Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Piui Motorsports 
Yamaha Playstation 
FastKids 
Yamaha Playstation 
Yamaha Racing  
Traldi Racing 
Duda Racing 
Racing 22 
Tocha Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 
Yamaha Playstation 
Full Rider 
Alemão Pneus 
Seven Racing 
Cerciari Racing School 
Piui Motorsports 
HVR Superbike & Moretti Racing - moto 1 

Piui Motorsports 

Seven Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 
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    2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
NINJA 300/R3/CBR 500R  

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


